Recreation Center Holiday Schedule 2015-2016

2015

Thursday, November 26'™- CLOSED for Thanksgiving

Thursday, December 24™- 5:30am — 12:00pm for Christmas Eve
Friday, December 25'™- CLOSED for Christmas Day

Thursday, December 31°- 5:30am — 12:00pm for New Year’s Eve

2016

Friday, January 1%- CLOSED for New Year’s Day

Sunday, March 27" - CLOSED for Easter

April TBA: 4:00pm for Taste of Seven Hills

Monday, May 30%"- 5:30am - 12:00pm for Memorial Day
Monday, July 4"- CLOSED for 4™ of July

Monday, September 5% - 5:30am — 12:00pm for Labor Day
Thursday, November 24"- CLOSED for Thanksgiving

Saturday, December 24%"- 8:00am — 12:00pm for Christmas Eve
Sunday, December 25™- CLOSED for Christmas Day

Saturday, December 31%- 8:000am — 12:00pm for New Year’s Eve



